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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bri Rosen              F1929         1/14    7:21       22:50
2     Benjamin Johnson       M0118          1/5    7:26       23:03
3     Ayla Rosen             F1929         2/14    7:27       23:08
4     Madison Leapaldt       F0118          1/7    7:35       23:34
5     Alec Carne             M0118          2/5    7:39       23:44
6     Tyler Lehnertz         M0118          3/5    7:40       23:48
7     T J Lehnertz           M4049          1/4    7:42       23:53
8     Mark Hobbs             M4049          2/4    7:42       23:56
9     Brad Carrell           M6099          1/3    7:43       23:57
10    Bruce Johnson          M5059          1/3    8:04       25:02
11    Ben Gunnels            M0118          4/5    8:08       25:14
12    Paige Gregg            F0118          2/7    8:14       25:33
13    Gabe Caudell           M0118          5/5    8:18       25:45
14    Samantha Warner        F1929         3/14    8:19       25:51
15    Brandin Noland         M1929          1/2    8:27       26:16
16    Cyndi Lehnertz         F3039         1/11    8:39       26:52
17    Natalie Stevens        F0118          3/7    8:40       26:55
18    Joe Warner             M3039          1/1    8:46       27:14
19    Jamie Parsley          F4049         1/11    8:47       27:16
20    Karen Hobbs            F5059          1/3    8:51       27:29
21    Anna Ruef              F1929         4/14    8:52       27:31
22    Cricket Harmon         F3039         2/11    8:57       27:47
23    Lauren Ruef            F1929         5/14    9:03       28:07
24    Adrienne Stanley       F4049         2/11    9:05       28:12
25    Rayna Bevando          F0118          4/7    9:06       28:14
26    Loryn Studer           F0118          5/7    9:06       28:15
27    Jan Carne              F0118          6/7    9:11       28:31
28    Sarahjayne Coder       F1929         6/14    9:12       28:34
29    Katie Suderno          F4049         3/11    9:14       28:41
30    Marie Ruef             F1929         7/14    9:15       28:43
31    Helen O'Daniel         F3039         3/11    9:19       28:57
32    Shannon McFadden       F1929         8/14    9:22       29:05
33    Jillian Studer         F0118          7/7    9:28       29:22
34    Michael Luckman        M5059          2/3    9:35       29:46
35    Kathleen Brundage      F3039         4/11    9:36       29:48
36    Lindsay Putnam         F1929         9/14    9:36       29:48
37    Susan Keith            F6099          1/4    9:52       30:39
38    Mary Brunner           F4049         4/11    9:54       30:45
39    Katie Oliver           F1929        10/14    9:55       30:46
40    Hillary Smith          F3039         5/11    9:59       31:01
41    Bonnie McFadden        F6099          2/4   10:05       31:19
42    Cindy Lane             F4049         5/11   10:12       31:39
43    Christine Hanlon       F4049         6/11   10:28       32:31
44    Shannon Warner         F4049         7/11   10:44       33:21
45    Melody Anthony         F3039         6/11   10:57       33:59
46    Joseph Anthony         M1929          2/2   10:57       33:59
47    Angela Wolle           F4049         8/11   11:54       36:56
48    Stephen Gunnels        M4049          3/4   11:56       37:02
49    Kate Maresh            F3039         7/11   12:11       37:49
50    Tori Caudell           F3039         8/11   12:29       38:47
51    Allison Kargas         F1929        11/14   12:38       39:15
52    Alexis Masingill       F3039         9/11   12:38       39:15
53    Sarah Brennan          F1929        12/14   13:13       41:02
54    Cynthia Wells          F6099          3/4   13:19       41:21
55    Esther Smith           F4049         9/11   13:49       42:55
56    Megan Minkiewicz       F3039        10/11   14:22       44:37
57    Alex Minkiewicz        M4049          4/4   14:22       44:37
58    Janelle Cunningham     F4049        10/11   15:38       48:32
59    Ruthie Hill            F1929        13/14   15:38       48:32
60    Cindy Scholz           F5059          2/3   16:40       51:45
61    Rebekah MacKenzie      F1929        14/14   16:46       52:05
62    Larry Day              M6099          2/3   17:29       54:18
63    Danielle McCrary       F3039        11/11   17:30       54:22
64    Tamra Pengelly         F5059          3/3   17:31       54:24
65    Tammy Blomberg         F4049        11/11   17:40       54:52
66    Don Lang               M6099          3/3   17:42       54:59
67    John MacKenzie         M5059          3/3   17:44       55:03
68    Beth Dyer                             0/0   24:10     1:15:05
69    Doris Montgomery       F6099          4/4   24:10     1:15:05
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